AP2141D/ AP2151D
Document number: DS32242 Rev. 6 - 2
2 of 18
March 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
AP2141D/ AP2151D
Typical Applications Circuit

AP2141D/ AP2151D
Document number: DS32242 Rev. 6 - 2
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code
AP21X1DSG-13 S
AP21X1DMPG-13 MP
AP21X1DWG-7 W
AP21X1DFMG-7 FM
Note: 9. For packaging details, go to our website at http:
Marking Information
(1) SO-8
Part Number